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FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE June 2, 2010

INTERVIEWS: DEAN DEBNAM 888-621-6988 / 919-880-4888 (serious media
inquiries only please, other questions can be directed to Tom Jensen)

QUESTIONS ABOUT THE POLL: TOM JENSEN 919-744-6312

Snyder and GOP Look Strong, Dems Weak in Gov. General

Raleigh, N.C. — Barely leading a four-way statistical tie in the GOP gubernatorial
primary but running best of the five among independents, Rick Snyder leads the two
Democrats vying for Jennifer Granholm’s office, Virg Bernero and Andy Dillon, by
double digits. While Bernero and Dillon both lag nearly all of the Republicans, Bernero
polls best and is the only one to lead a Republican overall or among independents.

Snyder tops Dillon, 46-26, and Bernero, 44-28. Pete Hoekstra leads Dillon, 41-32, and
Bernero, 41-34. Mike Bouchard beats Dillon, 38-29, and Bernero, 39-34. In all three
races, the Republican does slightly better across the partisan spectrum against Dillon.

Mike Cox is ahead of Dillon 40-32, but above Bernero only 38-36. Cox performs a bit
better with Republicans and Democrats against Dillon, but the main difference is that
while Bernero leads among independents, 35-33, Dillon lags, 34-25.

Bernero tops Tom George, 31-30, but Dillon is behind, 32-31. George is favored by
independents only 23-22 over Bernero, but 23-15 against Dillon.

The Democrats suffer from their lack of name recognition and attention paid to their
primary. 77% have not heard of Bernero; 70% are unaware of Dillon. Yesterday’s
release showed 51% undecided in the Bernero-Dillon race, versus 20% in the GOP one,
and more Democrats than Republicans are undecided in most of the November matchups.

Snyder is by far the most popular, with a 25-13 favorability rating to Hoekstra’s 27-23,
Bouchard’s 18-19, Bernero’s 11-12, George’s 4-9, Dillon’s 9-20, and Cox’s 25-38.

“At this point, this is the GOP’s race to lose, regardless of who wins their primary,” said
Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “That said, Rick Snyder is looking the
strongest, despite still being less known than Pete Hoekstra and Mike Cox.”

PPP surveyed 890 Michigan voters from May 25" to 27". The margin of error for the
survey is +/-3.3%. Other factors, such as refusal to be interviewed and weighting, may
introduce additional error that is more difficult to quantify.

If you would like an interview regarding this release, please contact Dean Debnam at
(888) 621-6988 or 919-880-4888.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd. ~ Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com (@ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com




Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

May 25-27, 2010

Survey of 890 Michigan voters

Public Policy
Polling

Michigan Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Jennifer Granholm’s job performance?

ADPPIOVE ...t 29%,
DiSAPPIOVE.....ccuiiiiiiiiie e 61%
NOt SUre.....cceeiiiiiii 9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Bouchard?

Favorable...........ccocociiiiiie 18%
Unfavorable ... 19%
NOE SUME......oviiiiiii e, 63%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Virg Bernero?

Favorable...........ccocoviiiiiniiiii 11%
unfavorable ... 12%
NOt SUrE.......cviiiii e, 77%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Cox?

Favorable...........ccooooiiiiiiii e 2504
Unfavorable ..., 38%
NOE SUr€......oviiiiiii e, 38%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Andy Dillon?

Favorable............cccooeviiiiiii 9%
unfavorable ... 20%
NOt SUre.......cviiiiii e, 70%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom George?

Favorable............ccovviiiiiiii 4%
Unfavorable ... 9%
NOE SUrE.....ooviiiiiiiii 86%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Pete Hoekstra?

Favorable...........ccoooviiiiiniiinis 27%
Unfavorable ..........cccooviiiiiiniiiiis 2304
NOt SUr€.....ccoeiiiiiii 50%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Snyder?
Favorable...........cooociiiiiiii 2504
Unfavorable ... 13%
NOE SUME......oviiiiiii e, 62%

If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Mike Bouchard and Democrat Virg Bernero,
who would you vote for?

Q9

Mike Bouchard...........occoveeiiiniciiciiciccieis 39%,
Virg BErMero.........coeevvevveiiniinien e 34%
undecided..........ccooviiiiiiiniic 27%

Q10 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Mike Bouchard and Democrat Andy Dillon, who
would you vote for?

Mike Bouchard............ccccooveiiecinccicincie, 38%
ANndy Dillon........cccooiiiiiiiiii 29094
undecided..........ccoeviiiiiiiic 330

Q11 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Mike Cox and Democrat Virg Bernero, who
would you vote for?

Mike COX...ooovviiiiiiiiiiii 38%
Virg BErnero........cccoeviiviiiiiiiniin 36%
undecided..........cccovvieniiiiiinne e, 27%
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Q12 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Mike Cox and Democrat Andy Dillon, who
would you vote for?

MiIKE COX..oovvviiicieicici 40%
Andy Dillon.........ccccoiiiiiiiiiin 3204
undecided..........cccoveiniiiiiinnie e, 27%

Q13 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Tom George and Democrat Virg Bernero, who
would you vote for?

TOM GEOIGE......ciiviiiiiic e 30%
Virg BErnero........cccoeviiiiiiiicinien e 31%
undecided..........ccoovvviiiiiiiiii 39%

Q14 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Tom George and Democrat Andy Dillon, who
would you vote for?

Tom GEOrge........cooviiiiiiiiii 32%
Andy Dillon.........cooii 31%
Undecided.........ccccoeii 38%

Q15 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Pete Hoekstra and Democrat Virg Bernero,
who would you vote for?

Pete Hoekstra.........cccocvviriiiniiiiciiiinis 41%
Virg BErnero.......ccccceviiiviiiniin i 34%
undecided..........coviiiiiiiniiin 2504

Q16 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Pete Hoekstra and Democrat Andy Dillon, who
would you vote for?

Pete HoeKStra.........cocovvvivieeniiciie e, A41%
ANy Dillon........ccveiiiiii 32%
undecided.........ccceviviniiiiiiii 27%

Q17 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Rick Snyder and Democrat Virg Bernero, who
would you vote for?

Rick Snyder ... 44%
Virg BErnero........ccoeciiiiiiiiin i 28%
Undecided..........coociiiiiiiiii e 28%

May 25-27, 2010

Survey of 890 Michigan voters
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Q18 If the candidates for Governor were Republican
Rick Snyder and Democrat Andy Dillon, who
would you vote for?

Rick Snyder ..o 46%

Andy Dillon.........ccocoiiiiiiiiii 26%

undecided..........ooevivviiiiiiii 28%
Q19 Who did you vote for President last year?

John McCaiin........ccoeviiiiiiiniinin i, 46%

Barack Obama..........cccovvevviiiiiiiiiiiiiniiniies 48%

Someone Else/Don't Remember..................... 6%

Q20 Would you describe yourself as a liberal,
moderate, or conservative?

Liberal.......coovviniiiiiiii 19%
Moderate..........cccovuvviiiiiiiii 41%
Conservative...........cocciiieiiciiciece e, 40%

Q22 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If you are a
Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or identify with another party, press 3.

DemMOCTAL .....ccoviiiiiini s 35%
Republican..........cccocoviiiiiiiii 37%
Independent/Other.............ccooiiiiiiiiiiie 28%

Q23 If you are white, press one now. If you are
African-American, press two now. If other,

press 3.
WHItE ..o 83%
African-American ..........cccocvvveeieniennecne e, 14%
Other ... 3%
@ l b
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Q24 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1 now. If
you are 30 to 45, press 2. If you are 46 to 65,
press 3. If older, press 4.

1810 29 8%

301045 .., 26%

4610 65....ccuiiiiiiiiiiie 42%

Older than 65...........ccccviiviiniiniin, 24%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone HEse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base |[McCain |Obama Remember
Granholm Approval Bouchard
Approve| 29% 5%  55% 19| |Favorability
Disapprove| 61%  91%  33% 58% Favorable| 18%  27% 9% 18%
Not Sure 9% 5% 12% 24% Unfavorable | 19% 15% 22% 28%
Not Sure [ 63% 58% 70% 54%
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |[Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base [McCain |Obama Remember
Bernero Favorability Cox Favorability
Favorable | 11% 7% 15% 3% Favorable | 25% 38% 13% 11%
Unfavorable | 12% 15% 10% 4% Unfavorable [ 38% 21% 55% 29%
Not Sure | 77% 78% 74% 92% Not Sure | 38% 41% 32% 60%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

2008 Vote

2008 Vote

John [Barack [Someone Hse/Don't
Base |McCain |Obama Remember

John [Barack [Someone Hse/Don't
Base |McCain |Obama Remember

Dillon Favorability

George Favorability

Favorable 9% 6% 14% Favorable 4% 7% 3%

Unfavorable | 20% 19% 21% 18% Unfavorable 9% 9% 11% -
Not Sure | 70% 74% 65% 82% Not Sure | 86% 84% 86% 100%
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |[Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base [McCain |Obama Remember
Hoekstra Favorability Snyder Favorability

Favorable | 27% 44% 11% 17% Favorable | 25% 30% 19% 36%

Unfavorable | 23% 14% 32% 20% Unfavorable [ 13% 11% 17% 3%

Not Sure | 50% 42% 57% 62% Not Sure | 62% 60% 65% 61%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N

survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



lll Public

Policy

Polling

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Crosstabs
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone HEse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base |[McCain |Obama Remember
Bouchard/Bernero Bouchard/Dillon
Mike Bouchard | 39% 70% 8% 44% Mike Bouchard | 38% 2% 7% 27%
Virg Bernero | 34% 7% 62% 17% Andy Dillon | 29% 4% 54% 20%
Undecided | 27% 23% 30% 38% Undecided | 33% 25% 39% 53%
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |[Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base [McCain |Obama Remember
Cox/Bernero Cox/Dillon
Mike Cox| 38% 68% 9% 36% Mike Cox| 40% 2% 11% 28%
Virg Bernero| 36% 8% 64% 17% Andy Dillon| 32% 5% 60% 16%
Undecided | 27% 24% 27% 47% Undecided | 27% 23% 28% 56%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone HEse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base |[McCain |Obama Remember
George/Bernero George/Dillon
Tom George | 30% 57% 4% 22% Tom George | 32% 60% 6% 22%
Virg Bernero| 31% 3% 59% 23% Andy Dillon| 31% 5% 57% 17%
Undecided | 39% 40% 36% 56% Undecided | 38% 35% 37% 61%
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |[Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base [McCain |Obama Remember
Hoekstra/Bernero Hoekstra/Dillon
Pete Hoekstra| 41% 73% 11% 36% Pete Hoekstra| 41% 76% 9% 30%
Virg Bernero| 34% 4% 64% 22% Andy Dillon| 32% 2% 63% 20%
Undecided | 25% 23% 25% 43% Undecided | 27% 22% 29% 49%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |[Someone Hse/Don't John |Barack [Someone Hse/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama Remember Base [McCain |Obama Remember
Snyder/Bernero Snyder/Dillon
Rick Snyder| 44% 71% 17% 53% Rick Snyder | 46% 75% 18% 49%
Virg Bernero | 28% 5% 51% 14% Andy Dillon | 26% 4% 49% 13%
Undecided | 28% 24% 32% 33% Undecided | 28% 21% 33% 38%
Ideology Ideology
Base |Liberal |[Moderate [Conservative Base |Liberal [Moderate [Conservative
Granholm Approval Bouchard
Approve| 29%  58% 42% a%| |FRvorability
Disapprove | 61% 33% 50% 86% Favorable | 18% 7% 16% 24%
Not Sure | 9% 10% 8% 10% Unfavorable | 19% 25% 18% 17%
Not Sure| 63%  67% 66% 59%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Ideology

Liberal lModerate IConservative

Ideology

Base

Liberal IModerate IConservative

Bernero Favorability

Cox Favorability

Favorable | 11% 15% 3% Favorable | 25% 15% 19% 35%
Unfavorable | 12% 9% 16% Unfavorable | 38% 61% 43% 22%
Not Sure | 77% 76% 80% Not Sure | 38% 24% 39% 44%
Ideology Ideology
Base |Liberal |[Moderate [Conservative Base |Liberal [Moderate [Conservative
Dillon Favorability

Favorable 9%

George Favorability

12% 7% Favorable 4% 1% 4% 6%
Unfavorable | 20% 20% 20% Unfavorable 9% 17% 8% 7%
Not Sure | 70% 68% 73% Not Sure | 86% 81% 88% 87%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Ideology

Liberal lModerate IConservative

Base

Ideology

Liberal IModerate IConservative

Hoekstra Favorability

Snyder Favorability

Favorable | 27% 6% 24% 39% Favorable | 25% 11% 28% 27%
Unfavorable | 23% 38% 25% 14% Unfavorable | 13% 21% 13% 9%
Not Sure | 50% 56% 52% 47% Not Sure | 62% 67% 59% 64%
Ideology Ideology
Base |Liberal |[Moderate [Conservative Base |Liberal [Moderate [Conservative
Bouchard/Bernero Bouchard/Dillon
Mike Bouchard | 39% 11% 27% 65% Mike Bouchard| 38% 8% 24% 66%
Virg Bernero| 34% 62% 46% 9% Andy Dillon| 29% 59% 38% 5%
Undecided | 27%  27% 28% 27% Undecided | 33%  33% 38% 28%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base [Liberal [Moderate [Conservative

Ideology Ideology
Base LiberallModerateIConservative Base LiberalIModeratelConservative
Cox/Bernero Cox/Dillon
Mike Cox | 38% 16% 23% 63% Mike Cox| 40% 20% 25% 66%
Virg Bernero| 36% 66% 49% 8% Andy Dillon| 32% 60% 44% 7%
Undecided | 27% 18% 28% 29% Undecided | 27% 21% 31% 27%
Ideology Ideology

Base [Liberal [Moderate [Conservative

George/Bernero

Tom George | 30%

19% 52%

George/Dillon

Tom George | 32% 8% 19% 56%
Virg Bernero| 31% 41% 7% Andy Dillon| 31% 62% 39% 7%
Undecided | 39% 40% 42% Undecided | 38%  29% 42% 37%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Ideology

Hoekstra/Bernero

Base [Liberal lModerate IConservative

Base

Ideology

Liberal IModerate IConservative

Pete Hoekstra| 41%

Hoekstra/Dillon

Base [Liberal [Moderate [Conservative

29% 69% Pete Hoekstra| 41% 11% 28% 69%

Virg Bernero| 34% 69% 43% 8% Andy Dillon| 32% 65% 41% 8%

Undecided | 25% 23% 28% 23% Undecided | 27% 24% 31% 23%
Ideology Ideology

Base [Liberal [Moderate [Conservative

Snyder/Bernero Snyder/Dillon
Rick Snyder | 44% 34% 67% Rick Snyder| 46% 18% 35% 70%
Virg Bernero| 28% 35% 6% Andy Dillon| 26% 54% 32% 7%
Undecided | 28% 31% 27% Undecided | 28%  28% 32% 24%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base |Woman [Man
Granholm Approval
Approve | 29% 33% 25%
Disapprove | 61% 57% 66%
Not Sure 9% 10% 8%
Gender
Base |Woman [Man
Bernero Favorability
Favorable | 11% 7% 14%
Unfavorable | 12% 13% 11%
Not Sure | 77% 80% 75%

Unfavorable

Gender
Base |Woman |Man
Bouchard
Favorability
Favorable | 18% 18% 18%

19% 13% 26%
Not Sure | 63%

70% 56%

Base

Gender

Woman |[Man

Cox Favorability

Favorable | 25%

Unfavorable | 38%

Not Sure

38%

19% 31%
38% 37%
43% 32%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender

Base [Woman |Man

Base [Woman |[Man

Dillon Favorability George Favorability

Favorable 9% 8% 11% Favorable 4% 4% 5%

Unfavorable | 20% 20% 21%

Not Sure | 70% 72% 68%

Unfavorable 9% 9% 10%

Not Sure | 86% 87% 85%

Gender Gender

Base [Woman |Man Base [Woman |[Man

Hoekstra Favorability Snyder Favorability

Favorable | 27% 23% 31% Favorable| 25% 22% 27%
Unfavorable | 23% 23% 23% Unfavorable| 13% 9% 17%
Not Sure | 50% 54% 46%

Not Sure

62%

68% 55%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Gender

Woman |Man

Bouchard/Bernero

Mike Bouchard | 39%
Virg Bernero| 34%
Undecided | 27%

39% 39%
30% 37%
31% 24%

Gender

Base [Woman |Man

Cox/Bernero

Mike Cox| 38%
Virg Bernero| 36%
Undecided

27%

40% 35%
33% 39%
28% 26%

Base

Gender

Woman |[Man

Bouchard/Dillon

Mike Bouchard | 38%
Andy Dillon| 29%
Undecided | 33%

37% 39%
26% 31%
37% 29%

Gender

Base [Woman |[Man

Cox/Dillon

Mike Cox| 40%

Andy Dillon | 32%

Undecided

27%

40% 41%
30% 35%

30% 24%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman |Man

George/Bernero

Tom George | 30%
Virg Bernero| 31%
Undecided | 39%

31% 28%
28% 34%
41% 37%

Gender

Base [Woman |Man

Hoekstra/Bernero

Pete Hoekstra| 41%

Virg Bernero| 34%

Undecided

25%

42% 40%
30% 37%
27% 22%

Base

Gender

Woman |[Man

George/Dillon

Tom George| 32%
Andy Dillon| 31%
Undecided | 38%

35% 28%
27% 35%
39% 37%

Gender

Base [Woman |[Man

Hoekstra/Dillon

Pete Hoekstra| 41%

Andy Dillon | 32%

Undecided

27%

39% 44%
31% 34%

30% 22%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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6%

11%

Not Sure

Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman [Man Base |Woman [Man
Snyder/Bernero Snyder/Dillon
Rick Snyder| 44% 43% 45% Rick Snyder| 46% 45% 48%
Virg Bernero| 28% 26% 30% Andy Dillon | 26% 23% 29%
Undecided | 28% 31% 26% Undecided | 28% 32% 23%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Granholm Approval Bouchard
Approve | 29% 60% 2% 2806|  |FAvorability
Disapprove | 61% 28% 92% 62% Favorable | 18% 7% 24% 23%
Not Sure| 9% 12% Unfavorable

19%
63%

21%
2%

15% 21%

61% 56%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party

Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat [Republican |Independent/Other

Bernero Favorability

Cox Favorability

Favorable | 11% 13% 4% 16% Favorable | 25% 10% 36% 28%
Unfavorable | 12% 6% 17% 14% Unfavorable | 38% 48% 24% 43%
Not Sure | 77% 82% 79% 69% Not Sure | 38% 42% 41% 29%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Dillon Favorability

George Favorability

Favorable| 9% 17% 5% 6% Favorable| 4% 3% 5% 5%
Unfavorable | 20% 12% 23% 27% Unfavorable 9% 9% 11% 8%
Not Sure| 70% 71% 72% 68% Not Sure | 86% 88% 84% 87%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party

Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Party

Hoekstra Favorability

Snyder Favorability

Favorable | 27% 8% 40% 32% Favorable | 25% 11% 29% 37%
Unfavorable | 23% 28% 15% 27% Unfavorable | 13% 19% 11% 9%
Not Sure | 50% 64% 45% 41% Not Sure | 62% 71% 60% 54%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Bouchard/Bernero Bouchard/Dillon

Mike Bouchard | 39% 6% 69% 40% Mike Bouchard| 38% 5% 71% 35%
Virg Bernero | 34% 71% 8% 22% Andy Dillon| 29% 65% 6% 14%
Undecided | 27% 23% 23% 38% Undecided | 33% 30% 23% 51%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Cox/Bernero Cox/Dillon
Mike Cox| 38% 6% 70% 33% Mike Cox| 40% 10% 73% 34%
Virg Bernero| 36% 67% 7% 35% Andy Dillon | 32% 66% 6% 25%
Undecided | 27% 27% 23% 32% Undecided | 27% 24% 21% 41%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
George/Bernero George/Dillon

Tom George | 30% 1% 61% 23% Tom George | 32% 5% 63% 23%

Virg Bernero| 31% 67% 4% 22% Andy Dillon | 31% 69% 6% 15%

Undecided | 39% 32% 34% 55% Undecided | 38% 26% 31% 61%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hoekstra/Bernero Hoekstra/Dillon
Pete Hoekstra| 41% 6% 75% 41% Pete Hoekstra| 41% 8% 7% 36%
Virg Bernero| 34% 74% 5% 22% Andy Dillon | 32% 71% 5% 20%
Undecided | 25% 20% 20% 38% Undecided | 27% 21% 19% 44%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Snyder/Bernero Snyder/Dillon

Rick Snyder | 44% 6% 2% 53% Rick Snyder | 46% 8% 76% 54%

Virg Bernero| 28% 66% 5% 10% Andy Dillon | 26% 63% 5% 8%

Undecided | 28% 28% 23% 36% Undecided | 28% 29% 19% 37%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
Granholm Approval
Approve| 29% 25% 56% 22%
Disapprove | 61% 65% 38% 64%
Not Sure 9% 10% 6% 13%
Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other

Bernero Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not Sure

11% 9%
12% 12%
7% 79%

19%
13%
69%

13%
11%
76%

Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
Bouchard
Favorability
Favorable| 18% 20% 6% 22%
Unfavorable| 19% 19% 19% 24%
Not Sure| 63% 61% 75% 53%
Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other

Cox Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not Sure

25%
38%
38%

28% 6%
37% 44%
36% 50%

24%
33%
42%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
Dillon Favorability
Favorable| 9% 10% 6% 2%
Unfavorable| 20% 20% 19% 24%
Not Sure | 70% 70% 5% 73%
Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
Hoekstra Favorability
Favorable | 27% 28% 19% 18%
Unfavorable| 23% 25% 6% 31%
Not Sure| 50% 46% 75% 51%

Base

Race

African-
White [American

Other

George Favorability

Favorable| 4% 5% - 9%
Unfavorable 9% 10% 6% 9%
Not Sure | 86% 85% 94% 82%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Snyder Favorability

Favorable [ 25% 27% 13% 27%

Unfavorable| 13% 13% 13% 16%

Not Sure| 62% 60% 75% 58%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
Bouchard/Bernero
Mike Bouchard| 39% 44% 6% 42%
Virg Bernero| 34% 29% 63% 33%
Undecided | 27% 27% 31% 24%
Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
Cox/Bernero
Mike Cox| 38% 43% 6% 49%
Virg Bernero| 36% 30% 69% 36%
Undecided | 27% 27% 25% 16%

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Bouchard/Dillon
Mike Bouchard | 38% 43% 6% 47%
Andy Dillon| 29% 26% 44% 33%
Undecided | 33% 31% 50% 20%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Cox/Dillon
Mike Cox| 40% 44% 19% 47%
Andy Dillon| 32% 29% 50% 31%
Undecided | 27% 27% 31% 22%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
George/Bernero

Tom George| 30% 34% 6% 29%
Virg Bernero| 31% 26% 63% 36%
Undecided | 39% 41% 31% 36%

Race

African-

Base |White |[American |Other

Hoekstra/Bernero

Pete Hoekstra
Virg Bernero

Undecided

41%
34%
25%

46% 13%
29% 63%
25% 25%

42%
31%
27%

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
George/Dillon
Tom George| 32% 36% 6% 40%
Andy Dillon| 31% 27% 50% 29%
Undecided | 38% 37% 44% 31%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other

Hoekstra/Dillon

Pete Hoekstra

Andy Dillon
Undecided

41%
32%
27%

48% 6%
28% 56%
25% 38%

36%
31%
33%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base [White [American |Other
Snyder/Bernero
Rick Snyder| 44% 49% 13% 47%
Virg Bernero| 28% 25% 44% 33%
Undecided | 28% 26% 44% 20%
Age
18to[30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Granholm Approval
Approve | 29% 35% 25% 26% 39%
Disapprove| 61% 65% 67% 61% 54%
Not Sure 9% - 8% 13% 7%

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Snyder/Dillon
Rick Snyder| 46% 52% 13% 49%
Andy Dillon| 26% 23% 44% 29%
Undecided | 28% 25% 44% 22%
Age
18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29| 45 65 |than 65
Bouchard
Favorability
Favorable| 18% 17% 17% 18% 19%
Unfavorable| 19% 17% 18% 19% 22%
Not Sure| 63% 66% 66% 64% 59%

May 25-27, 2010

survey of 890 Michigan voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Age Age

18to|30to|46to| Older

18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65

Base 29 45 65 [than 65

Bernero Favorability Cox Favorability

Favorable| 11% 18% 8% 8% 15% Favorable| 25% 30% 29% 20% 24%

Unfavorable| 12% 20% 15% 12% 7% Unfavorable| 38% 48% 32% 38% 39%

Not Sure| 77% 62% 76% 80% 79%

Not Sure| 38% 22% 38% 42% 37%

Age Age

18to|30to|46to| Older

18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65

Base 29 45 65 |than 65

Dillon Favorability George Favorability

Favorable 9% 3% 5% 10% 16% Favorable 4% 7% 3% 2% 9%

Unfavorable| 20% 26% 23% 20% 15% Unfavorable 9% 13% 8% 10% 8%

Not Sure| 70% 71% 71% 70% 69%

Not Sure | 86% 80% 89% 88% 83%

May 25-27, 2010 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to|30to|46to| Older 18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65

Hoekstra Favorability Snyder Favorability

Favorable| 27% 19% 27% 23% 36% Favorable| 25% 34% 20% 24% 27%

Unfavorable | 23% 24% 15% 27% 25% Unfavorable| 13% 19% 11% 12% 14%

Not Sure | 50% 57% 59% 50% 39% Not Sure | 62% 47% 69% 63% 59%
Age Age
18to[30to|46to| Older 18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29| 45 65 |than 65
Bouchard/Bernero Bouchard/Dillon
Mike Bouchard | 39% 43% 37% 44% 31% Mike Bouchard | 38% 44% 37% 39% 35%
Virg Bernero| 34% 34% 40% 27% 39% Andy Dillon| 29% 18% 35% 25% 33%
Undecided | 27% 23% 23% 29% 30% Undecided| 33% 39% 28% 36% 32%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to[30to|46to| Older 18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45| 65(than 65 Base 29| 45| 65|than 65
Cox/Bernero Cox/Dillon
Mike Cox| 38% 29% 38% 40% 35% Mike Cox| 40% 44% 41% 40% 39%
Virg Bernero| 36% 58% 38% 29% 36% Andy Dillon| 32% 40% 37% 27% 33%
Undecided | 27% 14% 24% 30% 28% Undecided | 27% 16% 22% 33% 28%
Age Age
18to[30to|46to| Older 18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29| 45 65 |than 65
George/Bernero George/Dillon
Tom George | 30% 34% 31% 31% 23% Tom George| 32% 44% 31% 32% 28%
Virg Bernero| 31% 35% 37% 26% 33% Andy Dillon| 31% 31% 37% 26% 32%
Undecided | 39% 31% 32% 43% 43% Undecided | 38% 25% 32% 42% 40%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to|30to|46to| Older 18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65

Hoekstra/Bernero Hoekstra/Dillon

Pete Hoekstra| 41% 38% 38% 44% 41% Pete Hoekstra| 41% 43% 38% 45% 39%

Virg Bernero| 34% 37% 36% 30% 36% Andy Dillon| 32% 35% 36% 28% 34%
Undecided | 25% 24% 26% 26% 23% Undecided | 27% 22% 26% 28% 27%
Age Age
18to[30to|46to| Older 18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29| 45 65 |than 65 Base 29| 45| 65(than 65
Snyder/Bernero Snyder/Dillon
Rick Snyder| 44% 34% 41% 46% 46% Rick Snyder | 46% 38% 43% 49% 46%
Virg Bernero| 28% 36% 31% 25% 27% Andy Dillon| 26% 31% 30% 22% 27%
Undecided | 28% 30% 27% 29% 27% Undecided | 28% 31% 26% 29% 27%
May 25-27, 2010 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 890 Michigan voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



